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
Rare : au calme et village à pied, dans villa individuelle au rez-de-jardin, joli appartement 2 pièces d´environ 34 m² composé d´un salon donnant sur belle 
terrasse, une cuisine, une chambre, une salle de bains, wc. Bon état général. Une place de parking.  À visiter rapidement !!!! • SOLE AGENT. A rare offer: in a quiet 
spot within walking distance to the village, in a detached villa, lovely apartment of approx. 34 sqm on the ground floor. Living room with nice terrace, kitchen, bedroom, 
bathroom and toilet. Good condition. Parking. Early viewings highly recommended!!!! • DPE : NC

VILLA GRASSE 990.000 €
Rare : résidentiel & calme, villa de charme des années 1960: entrée, séjour avec cheminée, SàM, cuisine équipée, cellier, 4 ch (dont 1 avec accès par l´extéreur), 3 
SdB. Chaufferie & débarras. Studio. Terrain en restanques de 2.055 m², piscine, abri 2 voitures. Nombreuses caves & ateliers. • A rare offer: in a quiet and residential 
area, charming 1960s´ villa: entrance hall, living room with fireplace, dining room, equipped kitchen, pantry, 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. Heating and storage rooms. Studio. 
Terraced land of 2.055 sqm, pool, car port for 2 cars. Several cellars and workshops. • DPE : C

EXCLUSIVITÉ

SUBLIME VUE MER

www.cabinetmichel.com
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3 PIÈCES LE ROURET 520.000 €
Secteur campagne, dans belle résidence neuve avec piscine, au 2ème & dernier étage, superbe 3 pièces d’env. 61 m²:  entrée, séjour/SàM avec cuisine équipée, 
le tout ouvrant sur une terrasse d’env. 21 m², 2 chambres, salle de bains. 2 garages en sous-sol. Copro. 33 lots. Charges: 4156€/an. • In the countryside, in a 
beautiful and new residence with pool, on the 2nd and top floor, stunning apartment of approx. 61 sqm: entrance hall, living/dining room & equipped kitchen opening onto 
a terrace of approx. 21 sqm, 2 bedrooms, bathroom. Underground 2 garages. 33 lots. Annual charges €4156. • DPE : NC

VILLA VALBONNE 1.650.000 €
Ensemble immobilier d´env. 571 m² au total (hors combles): 2 habitations distinctes mitoyennes. 1/ Maison d´env. 186 m². 2/ Maison d´env. 105 m². Combles 
d´env. 110 m² (majeure partie sur dalle béton). Entrepôt d´env. 285 m². Terrain de 7.331 m², petit mazet en pierre à rénover + parkings. • Housing estate of approx. 
571 sqm (excluding attic) comprising 2 adjoined accommodations. A house of approx. 186 sqm and another house of approx. 105 sqm. Attic of approx. 110 sqm (mainly 
built on a concrete slab). Warehouse of approx. 285 sqm. Land of 7.331 sqm, stone cottage to refurbish and parking spaces. • DPE : D

BELLE VUE DÉGAGÉE

AU CALME ABSOLU

www.cabinetmichel.com
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CITYA SAINT-HONORÉ CANNES
9 RUE SAINT-HONORÉ – 06400 CANNES

ldemange@citya.com - Tél : 04 97 979 932

Location        Gestion        Vente        Syndic        i-Cytia

3 PIÈCES CANNES - CALIFORNIE 472.500 €
Idéalement situé, appartement 3 pièces 61.18 m², séjour, 2 chambres, une cuisine équipée et salle de bains. Très bon état général. Garage et cave. 4 lots - 
Charges : 1033 € / an. Honoraires charge vendeur. • SOLE AGENT. Top location, 3-room apartment of 61.18 sqm, mint condition. Living room, 2 bedrooms, equipped 
kitchen, bathroom. Garage and cellar. Co-ownership 4 lots. Annual charges: €1033. Agency fees charged to the seller. • DPE : 173 D

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET - EUROPE 219.000 €
4 Pièces orienté sud-est de 65 m² au 5e étage d´un immeuble avec ascenseur. Séjour, 3 chambres, une cuisine aménagée et SdB. Terrasse. Cave Travaux à 
prévoir !  69 lots - charges 4000 € / an. Honoraires charge vendeur. • SOLE AGENT. On the 5th floor, South-East apartment of 65 sqm. Living room, 3 bedrooms, kitchen, 
bathroom, terrace. Cellar. Lift. To refurbish! Co-ownership 69 lots. Annual charges: €4000. Agency fees charged to the seller. • DPE : 214 D

EXCLUSIVITÉ ! 

EXCLUSIVITÉ ! 
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CITYA SAINT-HONORÉ CANNES
9 RUE SAINT-HONORÉ – 06400 CANNES
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
chambre cabine, loggia. Cave + Parking privé et collectif. Lots : 286. Ch./an: 1.703 €. Prix hors hono.: 270.000 €.Hono acquéreur: 6% TTC. • Top location, bright 
2-room apartment with garden and terrace in a select residence. Entrance hall, open plan kitchen, living room, bedroom, toilet, shower room, small room, loggia, cellar, 
private and communal parking. 286 lots. Annual charges €1.703. Price excl. fees €270.000. Buyer fees 6%. • DPE : D

6 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 2.200.000 €
Unique, maison de Ville, proche Sainte Marie, 4 ch. ensuite, bureau avec SdD/WC, env. 160 m², deux pas du centre, écoles et commerces. Rénovation 
contemporaine, prestations de luxe. Cuisine SubZero, 2 espaces extérieurs, au calme, garage et parking. Prix hors hono.: 2.095.238 €. Hono acq.: 5% TTC. 
• One of a kind! Town house of approx. 160 sqm close to Sainte Marie school. 4 bedroom suites, office with shower and loo, SubZero designed kitchen, 2 outdoor spaces. 
Garage, parking. Modern style renovation, luxury fittings. Walk to schools and shops. Price excl. fees €2.095.238. Buyer fees 5%. • DPE : B

FRONT DE MER

RARE
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VILLA 5P. LA ROQUETTE - VILLAGE 570.000 €
Proche commerces, au calme absolu, maison 5P plein Sud jumelée 105m² 
sur 647m² de terrain avec belle piscine, vue dégagée verdure, vaste séjour 
avec cuis. us, 3 ch. plus 2 bureaux, 1 sdb, 1 sdd, 3 wc,  abri jardin et 2 places 
de parkings. • SOLE AGENT. Near shops, 5-room adjoined house of 105 sqm, due 
South, on a plot of 647 sqm with a pool. Open view to the greenery. Vast living room, 
open plan kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 studies, bathroom, shower room, 3 toilets. Garden 
shed, 2 parking spaces.

2 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 580.000 €
Dans résidence standing, 7mn à pieds des plages de la Croisette, magnifique 
2P. 74m² (possibilité 3P) en RDJ, cuisine indépendante et vaste séjour ouvrant 
sur terrasse et jardin plein Sud 50m², chambre, sdd et wc indépendant. Cave 
et garage. • In a select residence, within 7mn´ walk to the beaches of La Croisette, 
stunning 2-room apartment of 74 sqm. Kitchen, large living room opening onto a terrace 
and a due south garden of 50 sqm, bedroom, shower room, loo. Cellar and garage. 

3 PIÈCES CANNES - BORD DE MER 750.000 €
Face à la mer, vaste  3P. traversant de 90m² hab (81m²LC), à 10 minutes à 
pieds du Palais des Festivals, cuisine indépendante, vaste séjour ouvrant sur 
terrasse profonde Sud, 2 chambres en suite. Cave, grand garage sous-sol et 
parking extérieur. • SOLE AGENT. Facing the sea, 3-room crossing apartment of 
90 sqm (81 sqm registered), within 10mn´ walk to the congress centre. Kitchen, 
spacious living room opening onto a deep due South terrace, 2 bedroom suites. 
Cellar, big garage and outdoor parking.

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIF EXCLUSIVITÉ

STUDIO CANNES - ANGLAIS 179.000 €
Cannes 400m de la gare, en dernier étage avec ascenseur, plein Sud, lumineux 
studio au calme ouvrant sur profonde terrasse vue verdure et aperçu mer, 
cuisine us équipée, salle de douche, clim et cave. • At 400m from the station, on 
the top floor of a building with a lift, due south, bright 1-room apartment opening 
onto a deep terrace overlooking the surrounding greenery and enjoying a distant sea 
view. Open plan equipped kitchen, shower room, cellar. A/C.

5 PIÈCES LE CANNET 378.000 €
Proche toutes commodités, lumineux 5P. en duplex 100m² hab. en dernier 
étage, au calme absolu, cuis. us et séjour ouvrant sur profonde terrasse Sud, 
buanderie et wc. A l´étage 4 ch., 1 SdB, 1 SdD,  dressing et wc. Grand garage. 
Possibilité loc. parking. • SOLE AGENT. Near all facilities, top floor, bright 5-room 
duplex apartment of 100 sqm. Open plan kitchen, living room, South terrace, 
laundry room and loo. Upstairs, 4 bedrooms, bathroom, shower room, dressing 
room and loo. Big garage. Parking for rent.

STUDIO CANNES - ANGLAIS 135.000 €
Proche centre et commerces à pied, lumineux studio 32m² hab. dont 6m² 
de loggia, en parfait état. Cuisine us, séjour, SdB avec toilettes. Une cave 
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